¥ OVHcloud

Version: 2024-04-01

OVH SINGAPORE PTE LTD

135 CECIL STREET #10-01 MYP PLAZA

SINGAPORE 069536

Company Registration Number (ROC): 201623833W
Currency: SGD

Managed Bare Metal

Managed Bare Metal Essentials

Starter Packs

Name Price/month
Essentials 64 $2,359.74
Essentials 128 $2,862.74
Essentials 256 $4,036.74
Additional Hosts

Name Price/month
Essentials 64 $852.00
Essentials 128 $1,103.50
Essentials 256 $1,690.50

Additional Datastores

Name Price/month
3TB $249.37
6TB $453.03
9TB $619.00
12TB $699.00
24TB $1,309.00
36TB $1,889.00
Name Price/month

Management fees $157.00

Price/hour

$2.30
$2.80
$4.40

Price/hour

$0.61
$1.24
$1.55
$1.75
$3.27
$4.72



