

Version: 2024-04-01

OVH SINGAPORE PTE LTD 135 CECIL STREET #10-01 MYP PLAZA SINGAPORE 069536 Company Registration Number (ROC): 201623833W Currency: SGD

# **Managed Bare Metal**

## **Managed Bare Metal Essentials**

### **Starter Packs**

Name	Price/month
Essentials 64	\$2,359.74
Essentials 128	\$2,862.74
Essentials 256	\$4,036.74

#### **Additional Hosts**

Name	Price/month	Price/hour	
Essentials 64	\$852.00	\$2.30	
Essentials 128	\$1,103.50	\$2.80	
Essentials 256	\$1.690.50	\$4.40	

#### **Additional Datastores**

Name	Price/month	Price/hour
3 TB	\$249.37	\$0.61
6 TB	\$453.03	\$1.24
9 TB	\$619.00	\$1.55
12 TB	\$699.00	\$1.75
24 TB	\$1,309.00	\$3.27
36 TB	\$1,889.00	\$4.72

Name	Price/month
Management fees	\$157.00